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climb-in-hold to 7000.

246° to SEVER and hold, continue 

on track 264° to CENEV and on track 
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on V187 northeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at OFINO 

on V520 southwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at FERDI 

7
8

Orig-B  17AUG17

MALSR, increase RNP 0.30 visibility all Cats to 1    miles.

-16°C (3°F) or above 46°C (115°F). GPS required. For inoperative 
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